COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG):
JULY - SEPTEMBER 2025

2022
Eagan Public Service - Youth

2023

Countywide Residential Rehab
Countywide Well Sealing

Eagan Public Service - Youth
Farmington Public Service - Seniors
Hastings Assessment Abatement

Inver Grove Heights Residential Rehab
New Trier Planning

West St. Paul Residential Rehab

2024

Apple Valley Public Service - Seniors
Burnsville Residential Rehab

Combined Cities Rehab Admin
Countywide General Grant Administration
Eagan Public Service - Youth

Eagan Residential Rehab

Hastings Assessment Abatement
Housing Counseling

Lakeville Public Service - Seniors
Lakeville Public Service - Transportation
Lakeville Residential Rehab

West St. Paul Residential Rehab

2025
Housing Counseling

CDBG-CV 2020 (CARES ACT)
CDA Grant Administration

539.55

108,567.25
1,842.00
1,694.00

350.00
591.67
13,000.00
5,846.50
33,290.00

8,630.50
53,798.00
23,049.02
45,053.60

725.72
35,000.00

1,921.60

4,908.96

7,555.00
17,500.00

383.97
11,496.90

21,621.88

1,330.14

539.55

165,181.42

210,023.27

21,621.88

1,330.14

398,696.26




HOME INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIPS (HOME):

JULY - SEPTEMBER 2025

Dakota County

2021 ARPA Grant Admin
2023 Grant Administration
2024 Grant Administration

Ramsey County

2023 Grant Administration
2024 Grant Administration

Anoka County
2020 Acquisition - Rehab
2021 ARPA Grant Admin
2023 Grant Administration
Washington County

2021 ARPA Grant Admin
2021 ARPA Grant Supportive Services

Woodbury

2024 Grant Administration

GRAND TOTAL

6,522.21
25,253.31
1,295.00

10,782.06
32,678.42

3,000.00
8,607.47
20,092.97

8,911.34
66,656.17

$33,070.52

$43,460.48

$31,700.44

$75,567.51

$0.00

$183,798.95



EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT (ESG):

JULY - SEPTEMBER 2025

2024 CDA Grant Administration 1,193.73
2024 HMIS Component -
2024 Homelessness Prevention -
2024 Rental Assistance -
2024 Service Assistance -

$1,193.73

GRAND TOTAL $1,193.73
CDBG and CDBG-CV Total $398,696.26
HOME and HOME-ARPA Total $183,798.95
ESG Total $1,193.73

GRAND TOTAL

$583,688.94




