## COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG): JULY - SEPTEMBER 2025

2022 Eagan Public Service - Youth	\$ 539.55	\$ 539.55
Countywide Residential Rehab Countywide Well Sealing Eagan Public Service - Youth Farmington Public Service - Seniors Hastings Assessment Abatement Inver Grove Heights Residential Rehab New Trier Planning West St. Paul Residential Rehab	\$ 108,567.25 1,842.00 1,694.00 350.00 591.67 13,000.00 5,846.50 33,290.00	\$ 165,181.42
Apple Valley Public Service - Seniors Burnsville Residential Rehab Combined Cities Rehab Admin Countywide General Grant Administration Eagan Public Service - Youth Eagan Residential Rehab Hastings Assessment Abatement Housing Counseling Lakeville Public Service - Seniors Lakeville Public Service - Transportation Lakeville Residential Rehab West St. Paul Residential Rehab	\$ 8,630.50 53,798.00 23,049.02 45,053.60 725.72 35,000.00 1,921.60 4,908.96 7,555.00 17,500.00 383.97 11,496.90	\$ 210,023.27
2025 Housing Counseling	\$ 21,621.88	\$ 21,621.88
CDBG-CV 2020 (CARES ACT) CDA Grant Administration	\$ 1,330.14	\$ 1,330.14
		\$ 398,696.26

## HOME INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIPS (HOME): JULY - SEPTEMBER 2025

Dakota	a County			
2021 2023 2024	ARPA Grant Admin Grant Administration Grant Administration		6,522.21 25,253.31 1,295.00	¢22.070.52
Ramse	ey County			\$33,070.52
2023 2024	Grant Administration Grant Administration		10,782.06 32,678.42	\$43,460.48
Anoka	County			·
2020 2021 2023			3,000.00 8,607.47 20,092.97	
Washi	ngton County			\$31,700.44
2021 2021	ARPA Grant Admin ARPA Grant Supportive Services		8,911.34 66,656.17	\$75,567.51
Woodk	pury			Ψ13,301.31
2024	Grant Administration		-	\$0.00
		GRAND TOTAL	<u>-</u>	\$183,798.95

## EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT (ESG): JULY - SEPTEMBER 2025

2024	CDA Grant Administration	1,193.73
2024	HMIS Component	-
2024	Homelessness Prevention	-
2024	Rental Assistance	-
2024	Service Assistance	-

\$1,193.73

GRAND TOTAL \$1,193.73

CDBG and CDBG-CV Total	\$398,696.26
HOME and HOME-ARPA Total	\$183,798.95
ESG Total	\$1,193.73
GRAND TOTAL	\$583,688.94